

Muxia to Rackau
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

(MIR)

Darbhangha-1 DIVISION

Darbhangha SUB-DIVISION

3922

Measurement Book

4798 - 7/11 2/11/21 3412 2135

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16.)	Painting Yards for				
	Asphalt.				
	Area of measurement 10/15				120.96 m ²
	27/04/23				
	27/04/23				
	PR				
The work has been completed as per specification and drawing.					
	27/04/23				
	27/04/23				

	<u>2nd on A/C Bill</u>		
	ABSTRACT OF COST.		
①	Clearing and Grubbing		
	road land - d. d.		
	V.P.	5	0.416 Hect
		①	
	@ Rs. 52,970.33/Hect.		Rs. 22,036.00
②	Construction of Sub.		
	grade and earthen		
	Shoulder - d. d.		
	V.P.	5	1380.62 m ²
		③	
	V.P.	10	975.00.
		③	
			2355.62 m ²
	Limit	to	2353.38 m ²
	@ Rs. 1921.25/m ²		Rs. 4,52,437.00

c.o. Rs. 4,74,473.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				A.F.	RS. 4,44,473.00
② 3	Construction of granular sub base with designed materials - d.				
	V.P.	5		44.99 m ²	
		③			
	@ RS. 2491.03/m ²				RS. 1,12,071.00
④ 4	Construction of W.B.M.				
	stone metal gr-3				
	V.P.	5		62.04 m ²	
		④			
	V.P.	8		5.07 "	
		①			
				67.11 m ²	
	@ RS. 3125.51/m ²				RS. 2,09,753.00
⑤ 5	Providing and applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion SS-1				
	V.P.	6		696.148 m ²	
		⑤			
	@ RS. 43.13/m ²				RS. 30,025.00
⑥ 6	Providing and applying tack with Bitumen emulsion SS-1 - d.				
	V.P.	6		13044.33 m ²	
		⑥			
	@ RS. 14.76/m ²				RS. 1,92,534.00
⑦ 7	M.S. Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing 20mm thick - d.				
	V.P.	6		2049.043 m ²	
		⑦			
	@ RS. 202.68/m ²				RS. 4,15,300.00
					C.O. RS. 14,34,156.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				A.P.	Rs. 18,38,234:00
(15) 15	Traffic Signs				
	600mm x 450mm rectangular				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{10}$		8 Nos		
	@ Rs. 3032 = 84 each				Rs. 24,183:00
(16) 16	Boundary pillars				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{11}$		50 Nos		
	@ Rs. 528 = 12 each				Rs. 26,406:00
(17) 17	Planting of trees				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{12}$		102 Nos		
	@ Rs. 842.62 each				Rs. 85,947:00
(18) 18	Road marking				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{13}$		84500 m ²		
	@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs. 6,10,048:00
(19) 19	Providing brick masonry				
	in C.M. (1:3) in parapet ch. d.				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{14}$		17.28 m ³		
	@ Rs. 5275 = 99/m ³				Rs. 91,169:00
(20) 20	Plastering @ 20 Cement mortar (1:4)				
	V.P. $\frac{10}{15}$		120.96 m ²		
	@ Rs. 159 = 51/m ²				Rs. 19,294:00
(21) 21	Painting 1st coats for parapet ch. d.				
	V.P. $\frac{11}{16}$		120.96 m ²		
	@ Rs. 100 = 75/m ²				Rs. 12,187:00

C.D. Rs. 57,07,468:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F.	
				Rs. 57,07,468.00	
(22) Supplementary (1) Providing C.P. Pavement					
M30 in road					
V.P. $\frac{5}{5}$				432.00 m ²	
V.P. $\frac{9}{2}$				168.58 m ²	
				600.58 m ²	
Limit to 600.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 6370 = 46/m ²				Rs. 38,22,276.00	
				Rs. 95,29,744.00	
Add. G.S.T. 12%				Rs. 11,43,569.00	
" LC 1%				Rs. 95,297.00	
" S.F. vide page No. 16				Rs. 8,3814.00	
				Rs. 1,08,52,424.00	
Less 0.00%				Rs. 0.00	
				Rs. 1,08,52,424.00	
Less against Aid V.				Rs. 82,57,004.00	
				Rs. 25,95,420.00	
20/06/23 JB				20/06/23 DR	
CRP 8/11 21/6/23					

Continuation